Page | 1
EN-QDD800-2LR4-2CS
800G QSFP-DD 2xLR4
  Transceiver 10KM 0-70℃
Features
⚫ Up to 10Km transmission distance
⚫ Signaling rate per lane, 53.125GBd
⚫ EML with TEC and PIN receiver

41-63 27 Reserved 00
64-84 21 Custom 00
85 1 MODULE TYPE CODE 02 SMF
Page | 11
86-117
32
module host-media interface
52 43 88 01 50
43 44 11 FF 00
00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00 00 00
00 00
Support 1x800G and 2x400G
118-121 3 password Change Area 00 00 00 00
122-125 4 Password Area 00 00 00 00
126 1 Bank Select Byte 00
127 1 Page Select Byte 00
128 1 Identifier 18 QSFP-DD
129-144
16
Vendor name
48 47 20 47 45
4E 55 49 4E
45 20 20 20 20
20 20
E.C.I. NETWORKS
145-147 3 Vender OUI DA 28 EC
148-163
16
Vender PN
4D 51 44 2D
47 37 46 36 43
20 20 20 20 20
20 20
EN-QDD800-2LR4-2CS
164-165 2 Vender rev 31 300
166-181 15 Vender SN Variable
182-189 8 Data Code Variable
190-199 10 CLEI Code
20 20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
200-201 2 Module power characteristics E0 40
POWER CLASS 8 (16W)
MAXPOWER 16W
202 1 Cable assembly length 00
203 1 Media Connector Type 25 CS
204-209 6 Copper Cable Attenuation 00 00 00 00 00
210-211 2 Cable Assembly Lane Information 00 00
212 1 Media Interface Technology 06
213-220 8 Reserved
00 00 00 00 00
00 00 00
221 1 Custom 00
222 1 Checksum Variable
223-255 33 Custom Info NV 00
Page | 12
Ordering Information
Table9- Ordering Information
Part No.
Specification Applicatio
n Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx Sens_OMA Top Reach Others
EN-QDD800-
2LR4-2CS
QSFP-DD
800G
CWDM EML
-2.7~5.1dBm
PIN